Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Team 1 2 3 4 5 (6) (7) (8) Score | Place
Penn Manor 1 6 25 29 51 (88) (107) 112 4
Connestoga Valley 4 35 56 67 73 (74) (80) (86) 235 9
Donegal 14 53 60 70 72  (95) (105) (114) 269 10
Hempfield 2 9 12 16 17  (43) (45) (46) 56 1
Garden Spot 22 32 36 40 66 97 99 196 7
McCaskey 15 18 24 33 84 (103) 174 5
Lancast Catholic 31 57 59 122
Lancaster Mennonite 5 58 75 123
Solanco 3 20 21 26 27 (28) (65) (100) 97 3
Veritas 11 55 77 79 83 (132) 305 11
Governor Mifflin 23 34 38 44 64 (81) (91) (92) 203 8
Central Dauphin East 19 30 37 47 61 (69) (71) (117) 194 6
Dallastown 7 8 10 13 39 (41) (862) (63) 77 2
Columbia 42 82 126 127
Place Name Team Time
1 Anders, Katerina PM 13:03
2 Laudien, Stephanie Hemp 13;10
3 Perry, Morgan Sol 13;12
4 Miller,Paige Ccv 13;15
5 Witt, Olivia LM 13;17
6 Lord, Lindsey PM 13;18
7 Fimmano, Lydia Dal 13;21
8 Desanti, Alexis Dal 13;22
9 Johnson, Hannah Hemp 13;24
10 Wise, Isabella Dal 13;26
11 Martin, Leigha Ver 13;31
12 Allison, Kara Hemp 13;42
13 Groetz, Sarah Dal 13;43
14 Straub, Seneca Don 13;48
15 Boben, Jacqueline JPM 13;50
16 Stover, Camryn Hemp 13;50
17 Gates, Siena Hemp 14,03
18 Hopkins, Mia JPM 14;12
19 Molina, Hailey CDE 14;13
20 Wilson, Julia Sol 14;16
21 Spangler. Erin Sol 14;18

Page 1 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
22 Hamer, Kayleigh GS 14;21
23 Carter, Joi GM 14,22
24 Milanes, Priscilla JPM 14;23
25 Mills, Lauren PM 14,24

Page 2 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Page 3

26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70

Brennenman, Denise

Johnson, Cortney
Spangler, Ashley
Ranck, Joanna
Kolanda, Heather
Hackman, Molly
Snader, Laura
Snyder, Julia
Clark, Kayla
Erb,Tricia
Hansen, Cheyenne
Stinney, Sydney
Kline, Ashlie
Myers, Megan
Fithian, Alaina
Bowman, Sadie
Haberstroh, Jordan
Le, Jane

Heath, Nicole
Zaal, Emily
Pendelton, Diana
Stokes, Jerra
Keener, Gracyn
Nau, Samantha
Chudzik, Kate

Jin Liu, Samantha
Graves, Maryrose
Weber, Jess
Garpstas, Paige
Martin, Hannah
Herr,Emily

Hyrb, Katie
Eitzen, Emma
Leader, Catherine
Schell, Erika
Wei, Jasmine
Waltemeyer, Olivia
Myers, Emily
Hartman, Kyra
Braun, Marissa
Robbins, Willow
Blain,Elisabeth
Stager, Megan
Williams, Trinity
Long, Kaitlyn

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
Sol 14,26
Sol 14,30
Sol 14,32
PM 14,35
CDE 14,35
LC 14;39
GS 14,40
JPM 14;42
GM 14,42
cv 14;43
GS 14,45
CDE 14,48
GM 14,49
Dal 1450
GS 14,56
Dal 14;57
Col 14,58
Hemp 15;04
GM 15;06
Hemp 15;08
Hemp 15;09
CDE 15;10
Hemp 15;13
Hemp 15;17
Hemp 15;22
PM 15;23
Hemp 15;24
Don 15;29
Hemp 15;30
Ver 15;31
Ccv 15;37
LC 15;38
LM 15;39
LC 15;41
Don 15;42
CDE 15;45
Dal 15;45
Dal 15;46
GM 15;48
Sol 15;48
GS 15;49
Ccv 15,57
Dal 15;59
CDE 16;01
Don 16;06

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country
71 Bultts, Lyryn CDE 16;06
72 McNece, Alyssa Don 16,08
73 Mead,Savannah Ccv 16;09
74 Forney,Abigalil Ccv 16;12
75 Rutt, Joy LM 16;30
76 Balepur, Naina Hemp 16;35
77 Thompson, Bailey Ver 16;39
78 Rajachandran, Divya Dal 16;41
79 Melton, Morgan Ver 16;47
80 Sell,Davita Ccv 16;47
81 Ramsbottom, Hannah GM 16;48
82 Wakefield, Joleen Col 16;51
83 Dzurik, Megan Ver 16;53
84 Smith-Jones, Brooklyn JPM 16;54
85 Williams, Rene Dal 16;57
86 Fowler,Katherine cv 16;58
87 Cho, Irene Hemp 16;59
88 Bye, Christine PM 16;59
89 Thomas, Mary Hemp 17,01

Page 4 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Page 5

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

Gallagher, Kayleigh
Bortz, Hailey
Nunez, Paciely
Schweitzer, Amber
Bacha, Rachel
Klugh, Rebekka
Werner,Madelyn
Raupp, Lauren
Campbell, Julia
Fulford, Rachel
Faulk, Aliah-Mei
Johnston, Amy
Leininger, Kylie
Addison, Aceyena
Boxleitner, Autumn
Alvarez, Emma
Walker, Maggie
Lindsay Hillegas
Ndjee, Neilly
Gonzalez,Alyssa
Lush, Jade
Patel,Palak
Cramer, Meg
Pack,Victoria
Johns, Abigail
Robinson,Rachel
Bedwell, Sierra
Roberts, Alayzia
Dietrich, Chyenne
McBryan, Hayley
Stager, Sarah
Gantt,Kylie
Wenrich, Tancy
LaPorte, Simone
Bell, Ellye
Garner, Charlotte
Green, Chyanne
Smith, Kiara
Shimko,Kaitylyn
Knight, Emmeline
Stephanis, Ayana
Moore, Hannah
Strawbridge, Julie
Weber, Lauren
Lubic, Lauren

Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012

Jr. High Girls
Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Hemp 17,05
GM 17;06
GM 17;06
GM 17;09
Dal 17;42
Don 17;44
Ccv 17;48
GS 17;48

Hemp 17,50
GS 17;53
Sol 17;54

Hemp 18;07
GM 18;07
JPM 18;20
Sol 18;23
Don 18;32

Hemp 18;36
PM 18;36
Dal 18;48
cv 18;48
GM 18;52
cv 18;54
Dal 18;54
Ccv 18;56
Don 19;01
Ccv 19;03
Don 19;05
CDE 19;09
GM 19;09
GM 19;16
Dal 19;23
Ccv 19;59
LC 20;23
LM 20;26
Dal 20;42
Don 21;01
Col 22;27
Col 23;25
Ccv 23;48

Hemp 23;52
Don 23;58
Don 2417
Ver 29;19
GM 0
GM 0

Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 6 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 7 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 8 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 9 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 10 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 11 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 12 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 13 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 14 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 15 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 16 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 17 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 18 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 19 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 20 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 21 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 22 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 23 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 24 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 25 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 26 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 27 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 28 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 29 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 30 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 31 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 32 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 33 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 34 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 35 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



Cross Country Meet Score
Penn Manor Comet Classic
at Manor Middle School
Friday, September 21, 2012
Jr. High Girls

Registered to Penn Manor Cross Country

Page 36 Meet scored with CCScore Invite 2012, created by Steve Gault



