Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 Jr. High Girls

Team	1	2	3	4	5	(6)	(7)	(8)	Score	Place
Penn Manor	1	6	25	29	51	(88)	(107)		112	4
Connestoga Valley	4	35	56	67	73	(74)	(80)	(86)	235	9
Donegal	14	53	60	70	72	(95)	(105)	(114)	269	10
Hempfield	2	9	12	16	17	(43)	(45)	(46)	56	1
Garden Spot	22	32	36	40	66	97	99		196	7
McCaskey	15	18	24	33	84	(103)			174	5
Lancast Catholic	31	57	59	122						
Lancaster Mennonite	5	58	75	123						
Solanco	3	20	21	26	27	(28)	(65)	(100)	97	3
Veritas	11	55	77	79	83	(132)			305	11
Governor Mifflin	23	34	38	44	64	(81)	(91)	(92)	203	8
Central Dauphin East	19	30	37	47	61	(69)	(71)	(117)	194	6
Dallastown	7	8	10	13	39	(41)	(62)	(63)	77	2
Columbia	42	82	126	127						

Place	Name	Team	Time
1	Anders, Katerina	PM	13:03
2	Laudien, Stephanie	Hemp	13;10
3	Perry, Morgan	Sol	13;12
4	Miller,Paige	CV	13;15
5	Witt, Olivia	LM	13;17
6	Lord, Lindsey	PM	13;18
7	Fimmano, Lydia	Dal	13;21
8	Desanti, Alexis	Dal	13;22
9	Johnson, Hannah	Hemp	13;24
10	Wise, Isabella	Dal	13;26
11	Martin, Leigha	Ver	13;31
12	Allison, Kara	Hemp	13;42
13	Groetz, Sarah	Dal	13;43
14	Straub, Seneca	Don	13;48
15	Boben, Jacqueline	JPM	13;50
16	Stover, Camryn	Hemp	13;50
17	Gates, Siena	Hemp	14;03
18	Hopkins, Mia	JPM	14;12
19	Molina, Hailey	CDE	14;13
20	Wilson, Julia	Sol	14;16
21	Spangler. Erin	Sol	14;18

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

22 Hamer, Kayleigh	GS	14;21
23 Carter, Joi	GM	14;22
24 Milanes, Priscilla	JPM	14;23
25 Mills, Lauren	PM	14;24

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

26	Proppopmon Dopioo	Sol	14.26
	Brennenman, Denise		14;26
27		Sol	14;30
28	Spangler, Ashley	Sol	14;32
29	Ranck, Joanna	PM	14;35
30	Kolanda, Heather	CDE	14;35
31	Hackman, Molly	LC	14;39
32	Snader, Laura	GS	14;40
33	Snyder, Julia	JPM	14;42
34	Clark, Kayla	GM	14;42
35	Erb,Tricia	CV	14;43
36	Hansen, Cheyenne	GS	14;45
37	Stinney, Sydney	CDE	14;48
38	Kline, Ashlie	GM	14;49
39	Myers, Megan	Dal	14;50
40	Fithian, Alaina	GS	14;56
41	Bowman, Sadie	Dal	14;57
42	Haberstroh, Jordan	Col	14;58
43	Le, Jane	Hemp	15;04
44	Heath, Nicole	GM	15;06
45	Zaal, Emily	Hemp	15;08
46	Pendelton, Diana	Hemp	15;09
47	Stokes, Jerra	CDE	15;10
48	Keener, Gracyn	Hemp	15;13
49	Nau, Samantha	Hemp	15;17
50	Chudzik, Kate	Hemp	15;22
51	Jin Liu, Samantha	PM	15;23
52	Graves, Maryrose	Hemp	15;24
53	Weber, Jess	Don	15;29
54	Garpstas, Paige	Hemp	15;30
55	Martin, Hannah	Ver	15;31
56	Herr, Emily	CV	15;37
57	Hyrb, Katie	LC	15;38
58	Eitzen, Emma	LM	15;39
	Leader, Catherine	LC	15;41
60	Schell, Erika	Don	15;42
61	Wei, Jasmine	CDE	15;45
62	Waltemeyer, Olivia	Dal	15;45
63	Myers, Emily	Dal	15;46
64	Hartman, Kyra	GM	15;48
65	Braun, Marissa	Sol	15;48
66	Robbins, Willow	GS	15;49
67	Blain,Elisabeth	CV	15;57
68	Stager, Megan	Dal	15;59
69	Williams, Trinity	CDE	16;01
70	Long, Kaitlyn	Don	16;06
		2011	.0,00

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

71	Butts, Lyryn	CDE	16;06
72	McNece, Alyssa	Don	16;08
73	Mead,Savannah	CV	16;09
74	Forney,Abigail	CV	16;12
75	Rutt, Joy	LM	16;30
76	Balepur, Naina	Hemp	16;35
77	Thompson, Bailey	Ver	16;39
78	Rajachandran, Divya	Dal	16;41
79	Melton, Morgan	Ver	16;47
80	Sell,Davita	CV	16;47
81	Ramsbottom, Hannah	GM	16;48
82	Wakefield, Joleen	Col	16;51
83	Dzurik, Megan	Ver	16;53
84	Smith-Jones, Brooklyn	JPM	16;54
85	Williams, Rene	Dal	16;57
86	Fowler,Katherine	CV	16;58
87	Cho, Irene	Hemp	16;59
88	Bye, Christine	PM	16;59
89	Thomas, Mary	Hemp	17;01

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

00	Callaghor Kayloigh	Hemp	17;05
91	Gallagher, Kayleigh Bortz, Hailey	GM	17;06
	Nunez, Paciely	GM	17;06
	Schweitzer, Amber	GM	17;09
	Bacha, Rachel	Dal	17;42
	Klugh, Rebekka	Don	17;44
	Werner,Madelyn	CV	17;48
	Raupp, Lauren	GS	17;48
	Campbell, Julia	Hemp	17;50
	Fulford, Rachel	GS	17;53
	Faulk, Aliah-Mei	Sol	17;54
101	Johnston, Amy	Hemp	18;07
	Leininger, Kylie	GM	18;07
	Addison, Aceyena	JPM	18;20
	Boxleitner, Autumn	Sol	18;23
	Alvarez, Emma	Don	18;32
	Walker, Maggie	Hemp	18;36
	Lindsay Hillegas	PM	18;36
	Ndjee, Neilly	Dal	18;48
	Gonzalez,Alyssa	CV	18;48
	Lush, Jade	GM	18;52
	Patel,Palak	CV	18;54
	Cramer, Meg	Dal	18;54
	Pack,Victoria	CV	18;56
114		Don	19;01
	Robinson,Rachel	CV	19;03
	Bedwell, Sierra	Don	19;05
	Roberts, Alayzia	CDE	19;09
118	Dietrich, Chyenne	GM	19;09
	McBryan, Hayley	GM	19;16
	Stager, Sarah	Dal	19;23
	Gantt,Kylie	CV	19;59
	Wenrich, Tancy	LC	20;23
	LaPorte, Simone	LM	20;26
	Bell, Ellye	Dal	20;42
125	Garner, Charlotte	Don	21;01
126	Green, Chyanne	Col	22;27
127	Smith, Kiara	Col	23;25
128	Shimko,Kaitylyn	CV	23;48
129		Hemp	23;52
130	Stephanis, Ayana	Don	23;58
131	Moore, Hannah	Don	24;17
132	Strawbridge, Julie	Ver	29;19
133	Weber, Lauren	GM	0
	Lubic, Lauren	GM	0

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**

Penn Manor Comet Classic at Manor Middle School Friday, September 21, 2012 **Jr. High Girls**